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Ergebnisse Altersklassen
Murtaler MTB Cup Stierhuam

Nachname
Bernhard
Pall
Plank
Hartner
Kriegler

Nachname
Hinteregger
Berger

Nachname
Plank
Reif
Hock
Nestler
Pripfi
Rupp
Pfuisi
Oppliger
Groliegger
Steinkellner
Petz
Kaltenbach
Schopf
Haingartner
Sacherer
Haberl

Nachname
Zipper
Plank
Koch
Reisz

Vorname
Thomas
Kajetan
Fabian
Dominik
Alexander

Vorname
Sina
Isabella

Vorname
Burkhard
Andreas
Martin
Thomas
Daniel
Joachim
Karl
Fritz
Christof
Markus
Hannes
Georg
Martin
Martin
Markus
Michael

Vorname
Evelyn
Claudia
Marianne
Martina

Verein
RC Gruppetto Graz

Verein
Xtrim Zeltweg

Verein
HILL Racingteam

Team Bergluft

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
Team Bergluft

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

Athletikklub Vasold

Verein

RC Pekomo

Klasse
AK1
AK1
AK1
AK1
AK1

Klasse
AKA1
AK1

Klasse
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2

Klasse
AK2
AK2
AK2
AK2

Zeit
00:27:20
00:28:27
00:29:46

DNS
DNS

Zeit
00:33:31
00:36:35

Zeit
00:22:04
00:23:13
00:24:14
00:25:08
00:25:19
00:26:04
00:27:00
00:27:34
00:27:56
00:28:19
00:31:34
00:33:12
00:34:33
00:36:42
DNS
DNS

Zeit
00:26:37
00:33:50
00:34:45
00:39:55
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Nachname
Karner
Zipper
Pichler
Kupranec
Dietmaier
Knausz
Sonnleitner
Burger
Reisz

Nachname

Flechl

Plank

Fussi

Bauer
Miesbacher
Hiebl

Mang

Vorname

Josef

Martin

Gerald
Walter
Gulnter
Jirgen

Heinz

Martin

Stefan

Vorname
Harald
Burkhard sen.
Franz
Josef
Norbert
Ernst
Albert

Verein

Klasse

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF AKS3

Elektro Bauer

SBR Team Pols
RC Pekomo

Verein
Kolland Topsport Gaal

RC Pekomo

Elektro Bauer

AK3
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK3
AK3

Klasse
AK4
AK4
AK4
AK4
AK4
AK4
AK4

Zeit
00:24:34
00:25:26
00:25:45
00:27:45
00:28:34
00:29:23
00:31:41
00:36:00
00:37:48

Zeit
00:25:36
00:26:20
00:31:25
00:35:31
00:36:38
00:37:33
00:41:09



